
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
S W M - Transport (Eastern Suburb) Branch 

(Office of the Ex. Engineer (Transport) E.S., 1st floor, Municipal building, Behind Pantnagar BEST Bus Depot, Pantnagar, 
Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai: 400 075) 

QUOTATION NOTICE 

No. Ex. Eng. (Tr.) E.S./ 7137 / SWM dtd. 23.09.2022 

 

The Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation invites sealed quotations from eligible quotationers. 

The details are as follows: 

Description of Supply 

Quotation 

Deposit 

(EMD) 

Rs. 

Quotation 

Copy cost 

Rs. 

Due Date 

Work 

Completion 

Period 

Quotation 

Validity 

Repairing and Re-cambering 
work of front and rear leaf 
spring assemblies of Refuse 
Compactor vehicles of Mulund 
Garage under Ex. Eng.(Tr.) E/S. 

Rs. 1,800/- 
Rs. 220/- + 

GST as 
applicable 

30.09.2022 10 days 90 days 

              

  The detailed information regarding the quotation is available in the office of Ex. Engineer 

(Transport)  E.S., 2nd floor, Municipal bldg., Behind Pantnagar BEST Bus Depot, Pantnagar, 

Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai : 400 075. 

                          
           

 
                          Sd/- 

Ex. Eng. (Tr.) E.S. 
 


